
John F. Kennedy Catholic School
2023-2024 Girls Basketball Schedule
Coach: Marc Morgan 330-507-2652

   

Athletic Director - Al Gregos
330-240-8689

Updated 11/29/23

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus
November 22 Wednesday 4:00 Mathews Mathews High School

4429 Warren Sharon Rd., Vienna 2:45
November 26 Sunday 4:00 Canton McKinley

Tip-Off Classic
Hiram College
11715 Garfield Rd., Hiram, OH.

2:00

November 28 Tues 5:30 Badger JFK

December 2 Saturday 11:00 Chmpion Champion High School
5976 Mahoning Ave. NW

9:45

December 4 Monday 5:30 Newton Falls Newton Falls High School
907 Milton Blvd., Newton Falls, OH. 

3:45

December 6 Wednesday 5:30 Mogadore JFK

December 11 Monday 5:30 Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
2545 Erie St., Youngstown, OH.

3:45

December 13 Wednesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas High School
2121 Reno Drive, Louisville, OH. 

3:30

December 18 Monday 5:30 Canton Central Catholic Canton Central Catholic
4824 Tuscarawas St. W., Canton, OH.

4:00

December 20 Wednesday 5:30 United JFK 3:30

January 4 Thursday 5:30 Southeast JFK

January 6 Saturday 12:00 Lowellville Lowellville High School
52 Rocket Place, Lowellville, OH. 

January 8 Monday 5:30 Middlefield Cardinal JFK

January 10 Wednesday 5:30 Rootstown JFK

January 17 Wednesday 5:30 Mogadore Mogadore High School
130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH.

3:30

January 24 Wednesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas JFK

January 29 Monday 5:30 Bristol JFK

February 5 Monday 5:30 Boardman Boardman High School
7777 Glenwood Ave., Boardman, OH. 3:45

February 7 Wednesday 5:30 Southeast Southeast High School
8423 Tallmadge Rd., Ravenna, OH. 3:45

February 12 Monday 5:30 Cleveland Central Catholic JFK

February 14 Wednesday 5:30 Rootstown Rootstown High School
1490 OH-44 Rootstown, OH. 3:45


